Configure Online at
pbclinear.com
+1.800.962.8979
Linear Motion Solutions
ML Series
Miniature Linear Actuators

Leads                                Nut Type
X X X X
ORDERING GUIDE
BODY LENGTH
7.3
40.0
15.2
CARRIAGE BRACKET)
51. mm
(* 71. mm  WHEN USING ANY
18.0
25.0
51.0 / 71.0OVERTRAVEL
ZONE LENGTH
STROKE
NOTE: BODY LENGTH = STROKE + *CARRIAGE LENGTH + (2X OVER TRAVEL) + 18mm
2X M5X0.8 7mm
MAX TORQUE = 1.1 N-m (10 in-lbf)
28.0
32.0
31.4
RECOMMENDED
OVERTRAVEL PER SIDE
Knob or Hand Crank = 5mm
Stepper Motor = 10mm
Servo Motor = 20mm
Motorized units use a
different drive end
bracket. See motor
section for more details.
CARRIAGE WITH
DOVETAIL
OVERTRAVEL
ZONE
Dimensional Data
19
6 	 ML Series  Miniature Linear Actuator  •  pbclinear.com
38mm (1.50”)       25mm (1.00”)      10mm (.400”)      3mm (.125”)      1mm (.039”)
Also available 2, 5, 10, 12, 16  and 25 mm
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
10 60 110 160 210 260 310
Sc
re
w
 S
pe
ed
 (R
PM
)
2.25 10 20 30 40 50 60
NOTE: ML ACTUATORS SHOULD BE OPERATED
           LEFT OF THE DASHED LINES AND BELOW
           AND LEFT OF THE COLORED LINES.
LEAD SCREW
DIAMETER
70
MAXIMUM
THRUST LOAD
STANDARD
CARRIAGE
MAXIMUM
THRUST LOAD
ANTI-BACKLASH
CARRIAGE WITH
LITE PRELOAD
MAXIMUM THRUST

LEFT                      RIGHT
12 	 ML Series  Miniature Linear Actuator  •  pbclinear.com
MLC Ordering Guide
MLC028D −
Series
AH 1 mm 2 Standard Nut 1 1 Carriage
AG 2 mm 4 Anti-backlash (light preload) 2 2 Carriages
AX 5 mm 3 3 Carriages
AJ 10 mm 4 4 Carriages
BD 12 mm
AF 16 mm
AW 25 mm
XXX
Linear Guide Supports*
ML Series with
motor mount
28 x 32mm
X
Leads Nut Type Seal Strip
X X
# of Carriages
#### −
Body Length
S Straight (in-line)
B NEMA 11 (28mm)
A 3mm 1 Acetal A Standard
L Left
C NEMA 14 (35mm)
B 0.125 in
R Right C 4mm
B Bottom E Metric 40 D 0.1875 in
T Top F NEMA 17 (42mm) E 5mm
G NEMA 23 (56/58mm) F 6mm
G 0.25 in
H 0.3125 in
J 8mm
X
At time of order, customer must declare their pilot diameter, shaft length and mounting hole
pattern of the matching motor so that the proper spacer can be included.
Spacer Config
XX XX 0
0 Standard
Config.
NOTE: Contact
manufacturer before
ordering multiple
carriages.
NOTE: Not all combinations are possible. Contact manufacturer for available combinations. Body lengths are available in 1 mm increments up to 701 mm. Standard lengths are multiples of 10 mm. When possible
round up to nearest multiple of 10 mm. NEMA 11 stepper motors typically do not have enough torque to drive the anti-backlash nuts. Customers are responsible for doing torque calculations to ensure the motor is
properly sized. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A NEMA 8 (20mm)mm
See page 11
for body length
calculation table
EX: 90mm = 0090
250mm = 0250
0 None
1 With Seal Strip
& XY Bracket
0 No External Rail
1 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (R)
2 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (R)
3 (2) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-3 Brkt
4 (2) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-3 Brkt
5 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (L)
6 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (L)
7 No Seal Strip - XY-1 Brkt
*(L) = Left (R) = Right
MLC Series (Motor Mount Only)
• Includes motor mount with coupling
• Includes motor spacer (if required)

Recommended for NEMA 11 Stepper Motor
14 	 ML Series  Miniature Linear Actuator  •  pbclinear.com
MLD Ordering Guide
MLD Series (Hand Driven shaft or knob)
• Perfect for hand-operated
precision control
• Manual brake optional
• Textured knob for both
positioning and braking
• Precision machined body
• Small, compact design
• Great repeatability
NOTE: Not all combinations are possible. Contact manufacturer for available combinations. Body lengths are available in 1mm increments up to 701mm. Standard lengths are multiples
of 10mm. When possible round up to nearest multiple of 10mm. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MLD028D −−
Series −−
AH 1mm 2 Standard Nut 0 None 1 1 Carriage
AG 2mm 4 Anti-backlash
(light preload)
1 2 2 Carriages
AX 5mm 3 3 Carriages
AJ 10mm 4 4 Carriages
BD 12mm
AF 16mm
AW 25mm
X
# of Carriages
X X
Leads Nut Type                 Seal Strip
X XX
ML Series with
knob/drive lead
screw driven
28 x 32 mm
Linear Guide Supports
#### X X 0−−
Body Length −−
0 No - shaft only 0 No 0 Standard
1 Yes - with knob 1 Yes
(at drive end)
Brake Configuration(Drive) Knob
NOTE: Contact
manufacturer before
ordering multiple
carriages.
mm
See page 11
for body length
calculation table
EX: 90mm = 0090
250mm = 0250
With Seal Strip
& XY Bracket
0 No External Rail
1 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (R)
2 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (R)
3 (2) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-3 Brkt
4 (2) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-3 Brkt
5 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (L)
6 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (L)
7 No Seal Strip - XY-1 Brkt
*(L) = Left (R) = Right
FINAL
PART # MLD028D - X XX X X X - XXXX - X X 0
pbclinear.com • Engineering Your Linear Solut ions          15
8.8 15.9
19.1
40.0

NOTE: Brake installed on side as default and can easily be changed to the top by the customer.
16 	 ML Series  Miniature Linear Actuator  •  pbclinear.com
MLB Ordering Guide
MLB028D − − ####
Series Body Length
0 No External Rail AH 1mm 2 Standard Nut 0 None 1 1 Carriage
S Straight 1   PBC Linear™ B NEMA 11 (28mm) B Single Stack 00 Hybrid wiring (8 wires), flying leads,
1 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (R) AG 2mm 4 Anti-backlash (light preload)
6 Anti-backlash (normal preload)
1 With Seal Strip
& XY Bracket
2 2 Carriages
L C NEMA 14 (35mm) C
2 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (R) AX 5mm 3 3 Carriages
R Right F NEMA 17 (42mm) D Triple Stack
3 (2) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-3 Brkt AJ 10mm 4 4 Carriages
B Bottom G NEMA 23 (56mm)
4 (2) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-3 Brkt BD 12mm
T Top
AF 16mm
AW 25mm
X
Motor Make Motor Frame Size
XX
Lead                            Nut Type Seal StripLinear Guide Supports*
X
Motor Location
# of Carriages
X X X
0XXX
Motor Power Motor Feature Configuration
* not available
with NEMA 14
XX
See page 11
for body length
calculation table
EX: 90mm = 0090
250mm = 0250
NOTE: Not all combinations are possible. Contact manufacturer for available combinations. Body lengths are available in 1 mm increments up to 701 mm. Standard lengths are multiples of 10 mm.
When possible round up to nearest multiple of 10 mm. Longer lead times apply to non-standard lengths. NEMA 11 stepper motors typically do not have enough torque to drive the anti-backlash nuts.
Customers are responsible for doing torque calculations to ensure the motor is properly sized. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Double Stack* no encoders [hybrid wiring can be
bi-polar or uni-polar]
NOTE: Contact
manufacturer before
ordering multiple
carriages.
Motor or Lead
Screw Driven
28 x 32 mm
(mm)
5 (1) Rail, (1) Runner Block - XY-2 Brkt (L)
6 (1) Rail, (2) Runner Blocks - XY-2 Brkt (L)
7 No Seal Strip - XY-1 Brkt
*(L) = Left (R) = Right
Stepper Motor Options
MLB Series (Integrated Motor)
• Full stock of open and closed loop
stepper motors and servo motors
• Available in NEMA 11,14,17, 23
• Precision machined body
• Small compact design
• High acceleration, speed, and rigidity
• Pre-engineered and assembled for easy
installation
FINAL
PART # MLB028D - X XX X X X - XXXX - X X X X XX 0
PBC Linear brand stepper motors are designed to reduce length in the ML
actuator. Single, double and triple stack motors are  available in each size.